Apr 19 2018 4/19/2018	04:30PM Rossway Swan 772231	4430 pag Divi <b>sion of Cor</b> g	e 1					
		rida Department Division of Corporat Electronic Filing Cove	of State	Tel				
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.							
	(((H18000124298 3)))							
	Note: DO NOT hit the RE Doing	FRESH/RELOAD button to will generate another	a on your browser from cover sheet.					
	To: Division of ( Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6383	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PR 19 PH				
	From: Account Name : ROSSWAY SWAN TIERNEY BARRY LACEY & OLIVER Pil. Account Number : 120050000159 - Phone : (772)231,74440 or Stort Fax Number : (772)231-74430							
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Kbany & Tosswayswan.com							
					1 a			
		ESTATE/CORRECT		PR 19 PH 5: 02 PR 19 PH 5: 02 ARTMENT OF STATE	, , , , ,			
	Certified C			FLOW FLOW				
	Page Count Estimated	·····	04 \$60.00	20 N	Ð			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			•					
	Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing M	enu He	<b>p</b>				
htipa://efile.sunb	hiz.crg/scripts/afilcovr.exe			O SIMMONS APR 2 0 2018	1/1			

- 10 2018 0 40004 -		,	
17 2010 0430PM R	ossway Swan 7722314430	page 2	
		3.	
	(	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Sec		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp		((	(H18000124298 3)))
J&K 650 Las SUBJECT:	arelwood Enterprises, LLC		
	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mondment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this matter t	o the following:	
	Kevin M. Barry	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
		Name of Person	,
	Rossway Swan Tierney Ba	TY Lacey & Unver	
	Rossway Swan Tierney Ba	Firm/Company	····
	2101 Indian River Blvd., St	Firm/Company	······································
		Firm/Company Dite 200 Address	
		Firm/Company Lite 200 Address	
	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sa Varo Beach, FL 32960	Firm/Company Dite 200 Address	
	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com	Firm/Company Life 200 Address	cation)
For further information cor	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u	Firm/Company Luite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code	cation)
	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com	Firm/Company Life 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific ii:	cation)
Kavin M. Barry	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sr Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u neerning this matter, please ca	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific ii: 772 231-4440 at ()	
	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sr Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u neerning this matter, please ca	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific ii: 772 231-4440 at ()	cation) Telephona Number
Kavin M. Barry	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u peerning this matter, please ca	Firm/Company Lite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code b be used for future annual report notific 11: at (772 231-4440 Area Code Daytime	
Kavin M. Barry Name of I	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (p recenting this matter, please ca Person following amount:	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific ii: at (772) 231-4440 Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u werning this matter, please ca Person	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific ii: at () Area Code Daytime [] \$55.00 Filling Fee 2 Certified Copy	Telephone Number
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (p recenting this matter, please ca Person following amount:	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific ii: at (772) 231-4440 Area Code Daytime	Telephons Number
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (p recenting this matter, please ca Person following amount:	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific il: et () Area Code Daytime (] \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is erolosed)	Telephone Number
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the \$25.00 Filing Fee	2101 Indian River Blvd., St Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@ros\$wayswan.com E-mail address; (u neerning this matter, please ca Person following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notific 11: et () Area Code Daytime [] \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is erolosed)	Telephons Number 560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the S25.00 Filling Fee MAILIN Registrat	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sr Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u recenting this matter, please ca Person following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notified it: at (772 231-4440 231-4440 Area Code Daytime [] \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is erologed) STREET/COURIE Registration Section	Telephons Number 560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) CR ADDRESS:
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the S25.00 Filing Fee MAILIN Registrat Division	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sr Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u weening this matter, please ca Person following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notified it: at (772) 231-4440 at (772) 231-440 at (772) 231-440at (772) 231-440	Telephons Number 560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) CR ADDRESS:
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the S25.00 Filing Fee MAILIN Registrat Division P.O. Box	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sr Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u weening this matter, please ca Person following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notified at (772 231-4440 at (772 231-4440 Area Code Daytime (] \$55.00 Filing Foc .2 Certified Copy (additional copy is erologed) STREET/COURIE Registration Section Divisition of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	Telephons Number 560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) CR ADDRESS: Alons ther Cirole
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the S25.00 Filing Fee MAILIN Registrat Division P.O. Box	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sr Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u weening this matter, please ca Person following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Firm/Company nite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code a be used for future annual report notified at (772 231-4440 Area Code Daytime (355.00 Filing Foc .2 Certified Copy (additional copy is erologed) STREET/COURIE Registration Section Divisition of Corpora Clifton Building	Telephons Number 560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) CR ADDRESS: Alons ther Cirole
Kavin M. Barry Name of I Enclosed is a check for the S25.00 Filing Fee MAILIN Registrat Division P.O. Box	2101 Indian River Blvd., Sr Vero Beach, FL 32960 kbarry@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (u weening this matter, please ca Person following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Firm/Company hite 200 Address City/State and Zip Code be used for future annual report notified at 772 231-440 Area Code Daytime (1 \$55.00 Filing Fee 2 Certified Copy (additional copy is erolosed) STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen Tallabassee, FL 323	Telephons Number 560.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) CR ADDRESS: Alons ther Cirole

19 2018 04:30PM Rossway Swan 7722314430	page 3	
ARTICLES	S OF AMENDMENT	
	TO	
ARTICLES	OF ORGANIZATION OF (((H18000124298 3)	))
J&K 650 Laurelwood Enterprises, LLC	COTTORNU AS IN FAMILY AND	
(A Florida)	v Company as it now appears on out vicords.) Limited Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on October 17, 2012 and assig	nerí
Florida document number L12000132174	nine	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>onter the new name of the limit</u>	ted liability company here:	
K-650 Laurelwood Enterprises, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ted Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.	C."
Enter new princips) offices address, if applicable:	AR AR	101 
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRI	ESS)	1
	He -	Table T
		_
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>		
	1	<u> </u>
2. If amonding the population quant and/or regist	ered office address on our records, enter the name of	the ne
egistered agent and/or the new registered office addr	tis here:	
	14 <sup>1</sup> .	
Name of New Registered Agent:	rech. w	
	15.	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Worlda	
	, Florida City Zip Code	
New Recistored Agent's Signature, if changing Recistered	Agenti	
	and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply	undela ela
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and co accept the obligations of my position as registered ag	omplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with ent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this docun d office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability	and tent is
	an an de transmission an métalación a construction de la construction de la construction de la construction de	
	If Changing Regimered Agent, Signature of New Baulstered Agent	
	11.Cusufinf vefterster vRend <u>Difficient Krisse</u> Brudski an Diene	
	Page 1 of 3 (((H18000124298 3)	))

.

<u>-----</u>

## Apr 19 2018 04:30PM Rossway Swan 7722314430

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the fitle, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

page 4

## MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

## (((H18000124298 3)))

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR/AN	Luther L. Fitch, Jr.	3055 5th Street, SW	🗆 Add
		Vero Beach, FL 32968	Remove
			Change
MGR/AN	Kathleen Ann Swan	3055 5th Street, SW	C Add
		Vero Beach, FL 32968	Remove
		ja.	Change
			🗖 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			The Add
		i tri constante de pro-	
		<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	C Remove
		× ۲	Change
		- -	🖸 Add
			C Remove
	•		Change
		Page 2 of 3	Change 00124298 3}))

Apr 19 2018 04:30PM Rossway Swan 7722314430

page 5

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach addistonal sheets, if necessary.)

	بر ۳۰۰ رو ( سر	
		3000124298 3)))
		<u>/////////////////////////////////////</u>
	ана саната на составана на соста Составана на составана на состава С с	
······································	······································	
		<b>e</b>
·····		
		PN 2: 18
	<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	<u></u>	·····
	4 *	

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated	April 19 2018 Katter August
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Kathleon A. Swan, f/k/s Kathleen A. Swan-Fitch
	Typed or printed name of sectnee
	Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.60 (((H18000124298 3)))

.

ю,